¥ ~ O o
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™™ . CORTRACT 0 ConE T
2, ANENONVENTARODIRCATION NO. 3. CERCCTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIONPURCHASE RED. NO. i ‘s.mammmwm)
002 aAD¥~-D7-438 | :
5/ifo8 | §
& ISSUED B cooE 13100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥ odvor then [om6) | eoos [3100
|

TU.8. Nucloar Rogulatery Commisgion
Div., of Contracts

Attn: -

Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1lOM

Weshington., DC 205$S

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission!
Div. of Contracts

wWashington, DC 20555 -

Ivea——————

l
M81l Stop: TWB-01-B1OM i

B, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR . (N ttrom, coumty, Stmte et ZP Coty)

DISTRIBUTED SOLUTIONS, INC

12350 PINSCREST RD .
RESTON VA 201911637

Xy

§8. DATED (SEE [TEM 11

CS35F53708 DR-1

1GA, MQCFICATION OF CONT

RACTZORGER NO
0-07-438

Modification No. 2

cooe 798808911 {racasty cooe

X |07-27-2007

108, DAYED {EE e 1)

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES YO KMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[] The above numbered soficitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. Tho Nour and date spacified for receipt of Offers

[lisextanded, []is not extandea.

Offers must acknowliedge récelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as smended, byoneofmafaﬂowhg methods:

(3) By comploting ftems 8 and 15, and returting

copies of e amendment; m)wmwmmmimmmsamememmwmoﬂne

offer submitied: or (C) By soparats letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soticitation and amendment numbers. FAXLUREOFYOURAC— .
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND DATESPECIFIEDMAY
RESULT iN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you 0esiro o change an offer afready submitted, sudmnangemaybamaue
bytewgfamorm provided each telegram or letter makes referance 1o the Soicitation and this amendment. andisrecehred pnortotheopenmg hour

and date Specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPSZATION DATA (I required)

84015-5811690 81458 3142 31x0200 Oblipate $351, bIS ]

DUNS? 799808811 FES# AImM-07-438

13. THIS TTEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACYS/ORDERS,

T _MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER MQO. AS DESCRIBED [N ITEM 14,

| A THIS CANOE OROER IS ISSUTD PURSUANT TO: - (Spocy authorty) ma«mwwwﬁ@ummwmmmnwmmm.

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTKORITY OF FAR 63.103(d)

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDLER IS MODIBIED TO REFLECT THE ADMMISTRATIVE CHANGES Mzwhmm opprRprision ¢o, ¢k}

€. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRIEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract

i

0. CRHER [Spacty o of modication and suthasity)

1

E. IMPORTANT: Contrsclor [j is not, @ i6 required to sign this document and retum 3

COPies 10 the issuing cffice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDVENTIMOOTIGATION {Omozoa oy e m

adirez, Inciing e
The purpose of this modi £ication is to:” T

x wmmm:

1. Exarciso option year #1 in accoxdance with ¥YAR Clause 32.217-9.

2. Revige Sectioun A.8 Dursotien of Contract Period.
2. Increegse the contract ceiling.

3. Provide incremental funding.

Sec pago #2 for details.

All other terms and conditicns romain tho seme.

Excop 53 provided herdin, sl Ry ong " o 08 or 104, 33 ok

oI¢o ol

romaifa ond i Nufl form ond otfoct,

L) ¥

13A. NANME AND TTR.2 OF SIGNER {Typo croont}

Aeesipizad ;’ (’fg’b Danrct E. CAeL

18A. NANE. AND YTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFRCER
Jeffrey L. McDormott
Contracting Officer

(Tyoo or posa)
1

e 1/

{Skratute'd paraon seBonisd B gAY

| 7-29-2008

18C. CATE SIGNEC

77/4i3/55°

NSN 7540,071-152-%70
PREVIOUS EDIMON NOT USABLE

7EPLATE - ARMOOY

' STANDARD ¥
Prascrided

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

-SEP 08

ORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Dy C3A - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

[oM0e

I?ﬂﬂﬁ



[P

__%UL—Z‘L-ZOOB 04:45 ADM/DC

)

Contract DR-10-07-438 is hereby reviscd as follows:

DR-10-07-438
No. 2

Modification
Page2of2 -

P.004

1. Option Year #1 is hereby exercised in accordance with Section A.3 - FAR Clausc 52.217-
9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000) The period of performance is

extended to July 31, 2009.

2. Section A.8 — Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 2 (MAR 1987) is

hereby revised as follows:

\

“This contract shall commence on August 1, 2007 and will expire on July 31, 2009 The
term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an addmonal 3

years.”

3. The contract ceiling is hereby increased by $35 1,515.00 from $349,353.00 to

$700,868.00

4. Funding in the amount of $351,515.00 is hercby obligated. Funds are increased by

$351,515.00 from $349,353.00 to $700,868.00.
Summary of Obligations:
Basic Contract: $348,725.00
Modifrcation#1: = $§  628.00
Modification #2: ~ $351,51 5.00

Total Obligations: ~ $700,868.00

|
|
|
|

TOTAL P.004



